
Wednesday 07/01/26 3:45pm/7pm Drum Workshop / Welcome Party £5

Thursday 08/01/26 7:30pm Bump Rollerdisco £12

Friday 09/01/26 1:50pm Axe Throwing £10

Saturday 10/01/26 8:15am London (Westminster) £30

Tuesday 13/01/26 Various SELF GUIDED: Bristol Museum FREE

Wednesday 14/01/26 3:45pm Conversation Club FREE

Thursday 15/01/26 6pm Basketball FREE

Friday 16/01/26 1:30pm Ice Skating £15

Saturday 17/01/26 8:15am Oxford City £30

Tuesday 20/01/26 7:20pm Laser Tag £15

Wednesday 21/01/26 3:45pm Conversation Club FREE

Thursday 22/01/26 8pm SELF GUIDED:  Mrs Pott’s
Chocolate House FREE

Friday 23/01/26 1:50pm Giant Catapult £10

Saturday 24/01/26 8:15am
Cotswolds: Castle Combe,
Bourton on the Water and
Cirencester

£30

Tuesday 27/01/26 3:30pm SELF GUIDED:  Harbourside Walk FREE

Wednesday 28/01/26 3:45pm Conversation Club FREE

Thursday 29/01/26 6pm Football FREE

Friday 30/01/26 1:45pm Ninja Warrior £20

Saturday 31/01/26 8:15am Warwick and Stratford upon Avon £30

Tuesday 03/02/25 7pm SELF GUIDED:  Bristol Old Vic Theatre
£10-
£20

Wednesday 04/02/25 3:45pm Conversation Club FREE

Thursday 05/02/25 8pm American Pool £5

Friday 06/01/25 1:50pm Indoor Climbing £10

Saturday 07/01/25 9am
Cardiff City (with optional Cardiff
Castle)

£15/
£30

Tuesday 10/02/26 4pm SELF GUIDED:  Bristol Cathedral FREE

Wednesday 11/02/26 3:45pm Conversation Club FREE

Thursday 12/02/26 6pm Badminton FREE

Friday 13/02/26 3:45pm Graffiti Tour FREE

Saturday 14/02/26 5pm Bristol Pitbulls Live Ice Hockey Game £20

Tuesday 17/02/26 3:45pm Graffiti Workshop £5

Wednesday 18/02/25 3:45pm Conversation Club FREE

Thursday 19/02/25 6pm Bristol Light Festival FREE

Friday 20/02/26 1:50pm Combat Archery £10

Saturday 21/02/26 10am Bath City £10

Tuesday 24/02/26 7pm SELF GUIDED:  Live Folk Singing FREE

Wednesday 25/02/26 3:45pm Conversation Club FREE

Thursday 26/02/26 6pm Basketball FREE

Friday 27/02/26 6:30pm
Bristol City vs Watford Live Football
Match

£25

Sunday 01/03/26 10am Frome Independent Market £13

Tuesday 03/03/25 3:45pm
SELF GUIDED:  Leigh Woods
Walk

FREE

Wednesday 04/03/25 3:45pm Conversation Club FREE

Thursday 05/03/25 6:45pm Bowling £12

Friday 06/03/25 1:50pm Archery £10

Saturday 07/03/25 10am
Wake the Tiger and Bristol
Blue Glass

£20

Tuesday 10/03/25 7pm Leavers’ Meal Various

Wednesday 11/03/25 3:45pm Conversation Club FREE

Thursday 12/03/25 6pm Football FREE

Friday 13/03/25 2pm
SELF GUIDED:  Ashton Court
and Deer Park

FREE

Sunday 14/03/25 n/a
NO EXCURSION - END OF
TERM

n/a

January MarchFebruary

Activities, prices and times may change due to factors
outside of our control.

To avoid disappointment, buy your tickets as soon as
possible!  Some spaces will be retained for newly-

arrived students the week of the activity.

Refunds are possible if events are cancelled with 24hrs
notice (48hrs notice for weekend excursions).

Please call the Social Programme Manager on 
(+44) 7379286902 if you are late/unable to attend an

event.
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